MEASUREMENT ACCURACY1
Real Power & Energy, 1/3 Volt
Current Input Mode
IEC 62053-21 Class 1S, ANSI C12.1, 1%
Real Power & Energy,
Rogowski Current Input Mode
IEC 62053-21 Class 1S, ANSI C12.1, 1%
Reactive Power & Energy IEC 62053-24 Class 1, 1%

        • IEC 62053-24 Class 1, from 1% to 100% rated current
Power Monitoring Single-Circuit  |  Enercept SYSTEM E20 Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
I/O
101 = 3 ph, 3 wire, 100 A,
            split-core micro
201 = 3 ph, 3 wire, 200 A,
            split-core mini
401 = 3 ph, 3 wire, 400 A,
            split-core small
12    = 3 ph, 3 wire, 12” Rogowski
18    = 3 ph, 3 wire, 18” Rogowski
System Types
& Wires
E  23 C 6
Data Set
23 = Uni/Bi Dir (FDS)
E
Example:
5  = IEC international
        wire code
6  = ANSI North &
        South America
        wire code
201
-
-
CT Size
C  = Modbus RTU &
        BACnet MS/TP
 1.8”
47mm
1.7”
44mm
1.4”
36mm
6.0”
152mm
L1
L2
L3
St
at
us
Se
tt
in
gs
O
ve
rr
id
de
n
Vi
a
Co
m
m
s
PH
A
SE
 S
TA
TU
S
A
D
D
RE
SS 0
1